

Legislative Council
September 3, 2020

AMENDMENT 2 TO PROPOSITION 114

Page 1, strike “Reintroduction” in the title and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 1, line 3, strike “reintroduce” and substitute “INTRODUCE”.

Page 1, line 4, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 1, strike “reintroduce” in the What Your Vote Means Yes section and substitute “INTRODUCE”.

Page 1, strike “reintroduce” in the What Your Vote Means No section and substitute “INTRODUCE”.

Page 2, line 4, strike “reintroduce” and substitute “INTRODUCE”.

Page 2, line 11, strike “reintroduced” and substitute “INTRODUCED”.

Page 2, line 12, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 2, line 15, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 3, line 26, strike “reintroduced” and substitute “INTRODUCED”.

Page 4, line 8, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 4, line 17, strike “reintroducing” and substitute “INTRODUCING”.

Page 4, line 19, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 4, line 34, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 4, line 36, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 5, line 4, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 5, line 6, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.

Page 5, line 8, strike “reintroduction” and substitute “INTRODUCTION”.